
Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

EFG4K-06
EFG4K-08
EFG4K-10
EFG4K-12
EFG4K-16
EFG4K-20

3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1-1/4”

0.80
0.94
1.09
1.21
1.50
1.85

4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000

2.5
3.5
4.0
4.7
6.0
8.2

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

EFG3K-20
EFG3K-24
EFG3K-32

1-1/4”
1-1/2”

2

1.85
2.11
2.63

3,000
3,000
3,000

12,000
12,000
12,000

8.2
10.0
25.0

2

1.09
1.21
1.5
1.85

4
4,00

D. W
Pressu

0 4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

0



Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

M4K-04
M4K-06
M4K-08
M4K-10
M4K-12
M4K-16

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

0.55
0.70
0.82
0.99
1.17
1.52

4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000

1.5
2.0
2.8
3.0
3.8
4.5

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

M3K-04
M3K-06
M3K-08
M3K-10
M3K-12
M3K-16

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

0.48
0.63
0.80
0.99
1.15
1.48

3,250
3,250
3,250
3,250
3,250
3,250

13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000

1.5
2.0
2.8
3.0
3.8
4.5

3

Ord

M3K-04
K-06

(

1/4”
3/

9
7

4,0
4,000
4,000

Working
Pressure (psi.)

g

4,000
000 16,0

16

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

6 0



Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

G2-04
G2-06
G2-08
G2-10
G2-12
G2-16
G2-20
G2-24
G2-32

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1-1/4”
1-1/2”

2”

0.59
0.74
0.86
0.99
1.15
1.48
1.86
2.11
2.62

5,800
4,800
4,000
3,625
3,100
2,400
1,825
1,300
1,175

23,200
19,200
16,000
14,500
12,400
9,600
7,300
5,200
4,700

4.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
9.5
12.5
16.5
20.0
25.0

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

M2T-04
M2T-06
M2T-08
M2T-10
M2T-12
M2T-16

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

0.56
0.70
0.82
0.95
1.11
1.39

6,000
5,000
4,300
3,800
3,500
2,500

24,000
20,000
17,200
15,200
14,000
10,000

1.5
2.0
2.8
3.0
3.8
4.5

4

G

G2-
G2-16

-20

er Code

G
G2-06

2-08
3/8
1/2”

”
3
1”

Hose I.D.
(In.)

/4”

1 3,5
2,500

Wo
Pressure (p

6,000
5,000

300 17,2
15

Burst
Pressure (psi.)

24,000



Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

G1-04
G1-06
G1-08
G1-10
G1-12
G1-16
G1-20
G1-24
G1-32

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1-1/4”
1-1/2”

2”

0.53
0.68
0.80
0.93
1.09
1.40
1.71
1.96
2.51

3,275
2,600
2,325
1,900
1,525
1,275
925
725
600

13,000
10,400
9,300
7,600
6,100
5,100
3,700
2,900
2,400

4.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
16.0
20.0
25.5

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

J2AT-04
J2AT-06

1/4”
3/8”

0.59
0.74

10,000
10,000

20,000
20,000

4.0
5.0

5

G

G1

1-08
-10

G
G1-16
G1-20

1
1-1/4”

/2”

4 1/
3/8”
1/
5/8”
3/4”

D

Working
Pressure (psi.)

g

10,000
0,000 20,0

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

20,000



Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

MEGATECH1000-04
MEGATECH1000-06
MEGATECH1000-08
MEGATECH1000-10
MEGATECH1000-12
MEGATECH1000-16
MEGATECH1000-20

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1-1/4”

0.52
0.66
0.80
0.93
1.15
1.37
1.64

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

2.0
2.5
3.5
4.0
4.7
6.0
8.5

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

MEGATECH500-24
MEGATECH500-32
MEGATECH500-40
MEGATECH500-48

1-1/2”
2”

2-1/2”
3”

1.95
2.48
2.97
3.50

500
500
500
500

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

15.0
18.0
22.0
24.0

6

r Code

-24

e I

1.15
1.37
1.64 1,

0
1,0
1,00
1,000
1,000
1,000

00

Working
ure (psi.)

g M
Pressure

0 4,0



Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

G3H-04
G3H-06
G3H-08
G3H-10
G3H-12
G3H-16
G3H-20
G3H-24

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1-1/4”
1-1/2”

0.56
0.75
0.94
1.10
1.25
1.50
1.75
1.94

1,250
1,125
1,000
900
750
565
375
300

5,000
4,500
4,000
3,600
3,000
2,260
1,500
1,200

3.0
4.0
5.0
5.5
6.0
8.0
10.0
12.0

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

TR500-04
TR500-06
TR500-08
TR500-10
TR500-12
TR500-16

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

0.51
0.66
0.80
0.93
1.04
1.30

500
500
500
500
500
500

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

1.0
1.8
2.3
2.8
3.5
4.5

7

G
G
G3
G3H-16

H-20

er Code

G
G3H-06

3H-08
0

3/8
1/2”

8”

1”
1

Hose I.
(In.)

1/4”

0 50

P

500
500
500

0
2
2,0

n. Burst
re (psi.)

2,000
2,000



Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

GTH-03
GTH-04
GTH-05
GTH-06
GTH-08
GTH-10
GTH-12
GTH-16

3/16”
1/4”
5/16”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

0.44
0.50
0.56
0.63
0.78
0.90
1.06
1.13

500
400
400
400
400
350
300
250

2,000
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,400
1,200
1,000

2.0
2.5
3.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.5
8.0

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

LOLA-03
LOLA-04
LOLA-05
LOLA-06
LOLA-08
LOLA-10
LOLA-12

3/16”
1/4”
5/16”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”

0.41
0.47
0.55
0.63
0.77
0.94
1.06

300
300
300
300
300
300
300

1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

8

O

LO
LOL
LOLA-05

LA-06

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Order Code

03 16”

5/16
3/

1.13

8
0

4
350
300
250

Pressu

500
400
400 1,6

1,

Burst
Pressure (psi.)

2,000
1 600



Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

GMV-12
GMV-16
GMV-20
GMV-24
GMV-32
GMV-36
GMV-40
GMV-48
GMV-56
GMV-64

3/4”
1”

1-1/4”
1-1/2”

2”
2-1/4”
2-1/2”

3”
3-1/2”

4”

1.22
1.45
1.76
2.01
2.51
2.76
3.02
3.51
4.01
4.51

350
300
250
162
112
88
68
62
56
56

1,400
1,200
1,000
648
448
352
272
248
224
224

2.5
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
12.0

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

G4H-12
G4H-16
G4H-20

3/4”
1”

1-1/4”

1.17
1.43
1.68

300
212
200

1,200
848
800

2.5
3.0
4.0

9

4

2.51
2.76
3.0
3.51

01
62
56
56

6
3
25
162
112
88

8

Working
sure (psi.)

g
Pressu

0 1,4



Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

RLC-16
RLC-20
RLC-24
RLC-28
RLC-32
RLC-36
RLC-40
RLC-48
RLC-56
RLC-72

1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
1-3/4”

2”
2-1/4”
2-1/2”

3”
3-1/2”
4-1/2”

1.62
1.88
2.12
2.38
2.56
2.87
3.12
3.62
4.12
5.19

200
200
200
200
200
150
150
150
150
100

800
800
800
800
800
600
600
600
600
400

9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
16.0
20.0
24.0
54.0

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

RLA-03
RLA-04
RLA-05
RLA-06
RLA-08
RLA-10
RLA-12
RLA-16

3/16”
1/4”
5/16”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

0.41
0.50
0.56
0.66
0.81
0.94
1.09
1.34

250
250
250
250
200
200
200
160

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
800
800
800
640

3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
8.0

10

R
R
RL
RLC-28

LC-32

H
(In

Order

RLC-16
20

1”
1/4”

1-3/4
2

D

1.09
1.34

6 25
200
200
200
160

Working
Pressure (psi.)

g

250
50 1,0

1

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)



Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

C5C-04
C5C-05
C5C-06
C5C-08
C5C-10
C5C-12
C5C-16
C5C-20
C5C-24
C5C-32
C5C-40

3/16”
1/4”
5/16”
13/32”
1/2”
5/8”
7/8”

1-1/8”
1-3/8”

1-13/16”
2-3/8”

0.52
0.58
0.67
0.77
0.92
1.08
1.23
1.50
1.75
2.22
2.88

3,000
3,000
2,250
2,000
1,750
1,500
800
625
500
350
350

12,000
12,000
9,000
8,000
7,000
6,000
3,200
2,500
2,000
1,400
1,400

3.0
3.4
4.0
4.6
5.5
6.5
7.4
9.0
10.5
13.3
24.0

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

NABTA-02
NABTA-04
NABTA-05
NABTA-06
NABTA-08
NABTA-10
NABTA-12

1/8”
1/4”
5/16”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”

150
150
150
150
150
150
150

800
800
800
800
760
720
640

0.37
1.0
1.25
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0

11

Orde

ABTA-02
-04

Ho
(In.)

2.2
2.88

0.92
1.08
1.23
1.50

5

8
625
500
350
350

8
7

3,0
2,250
2,000
1,750
1,500

Working
re (psi.)

g Min.
Pressur

0 12



72°F
(22°C)

72°F
(22°C)

450°F
(232°C)

450°F
(232°C)

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

C14-04
C14-05
C14-06
C14-08
C14-10
C14-12
C14-16

3/16”
1/4”
5/16”
13/32”
1/2”
5/8”
7/8”

0.31
0.38
0.45
0.55
0.65
0.79
1.03

1,500
1,500
1,500
1,000
800
800
800

6,000
6,000
6,000
4,000
3,200
3,200
3,500

2.0
3.0
4.0
5.3
6.5
7.8
9.0

3,000
3,000
2,500
2,000
1,500
1,200
1,000

12,000
12,000
10,000
8,000
6,000
4,800
4,000

1,500
1,500
1,500
1,000
800
800
800

6,000
6,000
6,000
4,000
3,200
2,600
2,000

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

TH8-03
TH8-04
TH8-06
TH8-08
TH8-12
TH8-16

3/16”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

0.50
0.61
0.75
0.87
1.13
1.45

5,000
5,000
4,000
3,500
2,250
2,000

20,000
20,000
16,000
14,000
9,000
8,000

1.5
2.0
2.5
4.0
6.5
10.0

12

Ord

TH
TH8-04

H8-06

ose I.D.
)

r Code

1/4”
3/8

3

4,000
3,200

0
6.5
7.8
9.0

1,20
1,000

(2
Min. Bend

us (In.)

3.0
4.0

3,000
000

2,000
1,500

12,
10,00
8,000
6,000
4

F 72°F
(22°C)

450°F
(232°C

2,000
0

1,5
1



Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

TH7-02
TH7-03
TH7-04
TH7-05
TH7-06
TH7-08
TH7-12
TH7-16

1/8”
3/16”
1/4”
5/16”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

0.32
0.41
0.50
0.56
0.64
0.80
1.05
1.32

3,000
3,000
2,750
2,500
2,250
2,000
1,250
1,000

12,000
12,000
11,000
10,000
9,000
8,000
5,000
4,000

0.5
0.8
1.3
1.8
2.0
3.0
5.0
10.0

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

TH7DL-04
TH7DL-05
TH7DL-06
TH7DL-08

1/4”
5/16”
3/8”
1/2”

0.50
0.56
0.64
0.80

2,750
2,500
2,250
2,000

11,000
10,000
9,000
8,000

1.3
1.8
2.0
3.0

13

Code

0.56
0.64
0.8
1.05

32

2
1,25
1,000

P

2
1

3,0
3,000
2,750
2,50
2,250

00

ng
si.)

Min
Press


